
HIST 1700_WSU 
Guide 

 

T1/T2 (55 Days) 
Resource(s)/ 
Chapter(s) 

Focus/Topic Standard(s) 
Duration of 
Instruction 

 Unit 1: What is History?  4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 1 

Unit 2: Three Worlds Collide, Prehistory to 1620 
 

US HIST I: 
1.1 
1.2 
1.3 

5 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 2,3 

Unit 3: Planting Colonies in North America, 1607-1700 
 

US HIST I: 
2.1 
2.2 
2.4 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 4 

Unit 4: Colonies in the British Atlantic World, 1688- 
  1760s 
 

US HIST I: 
2.2 
2.3 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 5 

Unit 5: Revolutionary Era, 1763-1783 

US HIST I: 
3.1 
3.2 
3.4 

5 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 6 

Unit 6: The Founding Generation, 1783-1803 
US HIST I: 

4.1 
4.4 

5 Days 



The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 7 

Unit 7: A New Nation, 1800-1840s 
US HIST I: 

5.1 
5.3 

5 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 8,9 

Unit 8: Challenges of the Early Republic, 1824-1850s 
US HIST I: 

5.2 
6.3 

5 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 10,12 

Unit 9: Territorial Expansion and Sectional Crisis, 1830s- 
  1860s 

US HIST I: 
6.1 
6.2 
6.4 
7.1 

6 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 13,14 

Unit 10: The Civil War, 1861-1865 
US HIST I: 

7.1 
7.2 

5 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 15 

Unit 11: Reconstruction and Jim Crow, 1863-1896 
US HIST I: 

7.3 
7.4 

5 Days 

 Review and Testing  2 Days 

    
*No Extra Days 

 
 
 
 
 

 



T2/T3 (55/63 Days) 
Resource(s)/ 
Chapter(s) 

Focus/Topic Standard(s) 
Duration of 
Instruction 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 17 

Unit 12: Conquest and Survival in the Trans-Mississippi  
  West, 1860-1900 

US HIST II: 
1.1 
1.2 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 16,18 

Unit 13: The Gilded Age, 1865-1900 
 

US HIST II: 
1.3 
1.4 
2.1 

6 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 19,20 

Unit 14: The Progressive Era and World War I, 1900- 
  1919 
 

US HIST II: 
2.2 
2.3 
2.4 
3.1 
3.3 
3.4 

6 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 21,22 

Unit 15: The Roaring Twenties and the Great  
  Depression, 1920-1939 
 

US HIST II: 
4.1 
5.1 
5.2 
5.3 
5.4 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 23,24 

Unit 16: World War II and the Advent of the Cold War,  
  1939-1954 

US HIST II: 
6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 
6.5 

11 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 

Unit 17: America at Midcentury – Consensus and  
  Challenges, 1950s-1965 

US HIST II: 
4.2 
4.3 
7.1 
7.2 
7.3 

8 Days 



(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 25,26 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 27,28 

Unit 18: Revolutions and Counterrevolutions, 1960s- 
  1984 

US HIST II: 
4.4 
7.1 
7.2 
7.3 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 29 

Unit 19: America Transformed, 1980s-1990s 

US HIST II: 
7.4 
7.5 
7.6 

4 Days 

The 
American 
Yawp (18th 
edition) – 
Stanford 
University 
Press 
(americanya
wp.com:  
Ch 30 

Unit 20: The New Millennium, 2000-Present 

US HIST II: 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 

4 Days 

 Signature Assignment Essay  4 Days 

    
*0-8 Extra Days 

 


