HIST 1700_WSU

T1/T2 (55 Days)			
Resource(s)/ Chapter(s)	Focus/Topic	Standard(s)	Duration of Instruction
	Unit 1: What is History?		4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 1	Unit 2: Three Worlds Collide, Prehistory to 1620	US HIST I: 1.1 1.2 1.3	5 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 2,3	Unit 3: Planting Colonies in North America, 1607-1700	US HIST I: 2.1 2.2 2.4	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 4	Unit 4: Colonies in the British Atlantic World, 1688- 1760s	US HIST I: 2.2 2.3	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) – Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 5	Unit 5: Revolutionary Era, 1763-1783	US HIST I: 3.1 3.2 3.4	5 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) – Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 6	Unit 6: The Founding Generation, 1783-1803	US HIST I: 4.1 4.4	5 Days

The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 7	Unit 7: A New Nation, 1800-1840s	US HIST I: 5.1 5.3	5 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 8,9	Unit 8: Challenges of the Early Republic, 1824-1850s	US HIST I: 5.2 6.3	5 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 10,12	Unit 9: Territorial Expansion and Sectional Crisis, 1830s- 1860s	US HIST I: 6.1 6.2 6.4 7.1	6 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 13,14	Unit 10: The Civil War, 1861-1865	US HIST I: 7.1 7.2	5 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 15	Unit 11: Reconstruction and Jim Crow, 1863-1896	US HIST I: 7.3 7.4	5 Days
	Review and Testing		2 Days

^{*}No Extra Days

T2/T3 (55/63 Days)			
Resource(s)/ Chapter(s)	Focus/Topic	Standard(s)	Duration of Instruction
The American Yawp (18th edition) – Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 17	Unit 12: Conquest and Survival in the Trans-Mississippi West, 1860-1900	US HIST II: 1.1 1.2	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 16,18	Unit 13: The Gilded Age, 1865-1900	US HIST II: 1.3 1.4 2.1	6 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 19,20	Unit 14: The Progressive Era and World War I, 1900- 1919	US HIST II: 2.2 2.3 2.4 3.1 3.3 3.4	6 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 21,22	Unit 15: The Roaring Twenties and the Great Depression, 1920-1939	US HIST II: 4.1 5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 23,24	Unit 16: World War II and the Advent of the Cold War, 1939-1954	US HIST II: 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.5	11 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press	Unit 17: America at Midcentury – Consensus and Challenges, 1950s-1965	US HIST II: 4.2 4.3 7.1 7.2 7.3	8 Days

r			
(americanya wp.com:			
Ch 25,26			
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 27,28	Unit 18: Revolutions and Counterrevolutions, 1960s- 1984	US HIST II: 4.4 7.1 7.2 7.3	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 29	Unit 19: America Transformed, 1980s-1990s	US HIST II: 7.4 7.5 7.6	4 Days
The American Yawp (18th edition) - Stanford University Press (americanya wp.com: Ch 30	Unit 20: The New Millennium, 2000-Present	US HIST II: 8.1 8.2 8.3	4 Days
2.100	Signature Assignment Essay		4 Days

^{*0-8} Extra Days